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Reports :: Capacity Utilization 

Current Scenario [1] Default  Scenario Status: Current Data Status: Current 

Bid 
Invitation 
Number 

Vendor 
Name Plant(s) 

Material 
Description 

Code(s) Material Description(s) 

Delivery
Period 

(s) 
Unit of 

Measure 
Max 

Quantity 
Awarded 
Quantity 

Percent 
Utilized 

View 
Bids 

2000007561 
KEYSTONE 
FOODS 
LLC 

KEYSTONE FOODS USA PROTEINS,Gadsden,AL 110462 CHICKEN STRIPS FRZ CTN-
30 LB 

2021-04-
01 -
 2021-
04-15 
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